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Dillard, Christie (Business Office Assistant) 4253 cdillard@corbett.k12.or.us
Duley, Cindy (Business Manager) 4290 cduley@corbett.k12.or.us
Fialkiewicz, Derek (Superintendent) 4201 dfialkiewicz@corbett.k12.or.us
Lindeen-Blakeley, Robin (Deputy Clerk) 4211 rlindeen@corbett.k12.or.us
Swift, Jeanne (Assistant Superintendent/Student Services Director) 4235 jswift@corbett.k12.or.us
Windust, Brie (Business Office Assistant) 4268 bwindust@corbett.k12.or.us

Adams, Jennifer (GS Special Education) jadams@corbett.k12.or.us
Arndt, Catherine (2-3 Teacher) 4248 carndt@corbett.k12.or.us
Arnell, Stacy (SpEd Assistant) sarnell@corbett.k12.or.us
Baker, Cory (Educational Aide) cbaker@corbett.k12.or.us
Baker, Debbie (Health Room) 4258 dbaker@corbett.k12.or.us
Becker, Dawn (School Psychologist) 4212 dbecker@mesd.k12.or.us
Belesiotis, Yianna (K-1 Teacher) 4293 ybelesiotis@corbett.k12.or.us
Bell-Watkins, Summer (Intervention) 4209 sbellwatkins@corbett.k12.or.us
Brown, Stacey (Learning Specialist) 4228 sbrown@corbett.k12.or.us
Bunte, Jeff (4-5 Teacher) 4210 jbunte@corbett.k12.or.us
Byron, Sammie (Educational Aide) sbyron@corbett.k12.or.us
Church, David (K-8 Music Teacher) 4295 dchurch@corbett.k12.or.us
Childs, Maureen (K-1 Teacher) 4275 mchilds@corbett.k12.or.us
Chiu, Desiree (4-5 Teacher) 4243 dchiu@corbett.k12.or.us
Clark, Natalie (GS Special Education) nclark@corbett.k12.or.us
Davis, Melissa (EL/Intervention) 4279 mdavis@corbett.k12.or.us
Dawkins, Michelle (GS Principal) 4234 mdawkins@corbett.k12.or.us
Dockter, Kerry (Learning Specialist) 4266 kdockter@corbett.k12.or.us
Evans, Carrie (Transportation Coordinator) 4249 cevans@corbett.k12.or.us
GS Conference Phone 4283
GS Front Office Desk 4236
GS Staff Work Room 4242
Groh, Devon (K-1 Teacher) 4264 dgroh@corbett.k12.or.us
Hayden, Tanya (Educational Aide) thayden@corbett.k12.or.us
Johnson, Allie (Occupational Therapist) 4212 ajohnson@corbett.k12.or.us
Johnson, Amy (GS Special Education) ajohnson2@corbett.k12.or.us
Jordan, Kayla (GS Speech Pathologist) kjordan@corbett.k12.or.us
Joy, Nikki (Child Care) 4241 njoy@corbett.k12.or.us
Karki, Dana (2-3 Teacher) 4233 dkarki@corbett.k12.or.us
Layton, Jenny (2-3 Teacher) 4244 jlayton@corbett.k12.or.us
Lewis, Amy (2-3 Teacher) 4297 alewis@corbett.k12.or.us
Mack, Laura (2-3 Teacher) 4208 lmack@corbett.k12.or.us
McNeely, Anna (Behavioral Interventionist) 4212 amcneely@mesd.k12.or.us
Meadows, Jenny (4-5 Teacher) 4280 jmeadows@corbett.k12.or.us
Morgan Osborne, Shelia (Curriculum Coordinator) 4238 smorganosborne@corbett.k12.or.us 
Nakamura, Julie (School Nurse) 4258 jnakamura@mesd.k12.or.us
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Oakley, Caroline (4-5 Teacher) 4270 coakley@corbett.k12.or.us
Papin, Denise (GS Special Education) dpapin@corbett.k12.or.us
Reams, Cheryl (Secretary) 4276 creams@corbett.k12.or.us
Ruddell, Janet (GS Special Education) jruddell@corbett.k12.or.us
Shaw, Megan (K-1 Teacher) 4263 mshaw@corbett.k12.or.us
Tester, Melinda (Educational Aide) mtester@corbett.k12.or.us
Tucker, Bekah (K-1 Teacher) 4239 btucker@corbett.k12.or.us
Wingler, Chris (Technology Director) 4221 cwingler@corbett.k12.or.us
Young, Becky (4-5 Teacher) 4240 byoung@corbett.k12.or.us

Balbo, J.P. (MS Teacher) 4222 jbalbo@corbett.k12.or.us
Blaeuer, Karl (Strings Teacher) 4230 kblaeuer@corbett.k12.or.us
Church, Carrie (MS Teacher) 4206 cchurch@corbett.k12.or.us
Gibbs, Erin (Middle School/High School Office) 4226 egibbs@corbett.k12.or.us
Goodloomis, Rachel (CMS / CAPS Principal) 4225 rgoodloomis@corbett.k12.or.us
Houck, Lucas (MS Teacher) 4203 lhouck@corbett.k12.or.us
Isaacson, Lisa (MS Learning Specialist) 4282 lisaacson@corbett.k12.or.us
Kaufhold, Lynn (MS Special Education) lkaufhold@corbett.k12.or.us
Knight, Vanessa (CMS / CAPS School Counselor) 4218 vknight@corbett.k12.or.us
Leone, Peter (MS Teacher) 4205 pleone@corbett.k12.or.us
Lutes, Brian (MS Teacher) 4207 blutes@corbett.k12.or.us
O'Donnell, Michelle (Educational Aide) modonnell@corbett.k12.or.us
O'Neal, Ciara (Educational Aide) coneal@corbett.k12.or.us
Pascu, Nafeesa (Educational Aide) npascu@corbett.k12.or.us
Ray, Ashlee (MS Intervention) aray@corbett.k12.or.us
Young, Rhiannon (MS Teacher) 4204 ryoung@corbett.k12.or.us

Ahina, Kuwaiola (SpEd Assistant) kahina@corbett.k12.or.us
Aye, Brandon (Science Teacher) 4298 baye@corbett.k12.or.us
Bassell, Rachel (HS Mathematics Teacher) 4296 rbassell@corbett.k12.or.us
Binschus, Roger (HS Mathematics Teacher) 4291 rbinschus@corbett.k12.or.us
Budge, Nick (Music Teacher) 4260 nbudge@corbett.k12.or.us
Cease, Sean (PE/Weights Teacher) 4274 scease@corbett.k12.or.us
Childress, Kathy (HS Principal) 4262 kchildress@corbett.k12.or.us
Cooper, Tim (Social Studies Teacher) 4229 tcooper@corbett.k12.or.us
Davis, Angela (Athletics Director) 4220 adavis@corbett.k12.or.us
Ducey, Jennifer (Social Studies/AP Capstone/Yoga Teacher) 4217 jducey@corbett.k12.or.us
Duprey, Cassie (HS Assistant Principal) 4292 cduprey@corbett.k12.or.us
Estes, Bryan (CTE and Computer Science Teacher) 4231 bestes@corbett.k12.or.us
Gibbs, Erin (Middle School/High School Office) 4226 egibbs@corbett.k12.or.us
Goude, Zach (Science Teacher) 4272 zgoude@corbett.k12.or.us
Harlow, Bill (Student Services) 4255 bharlow@corbett.k12.or.us
Hart, Rebecca (English Teacher) 4250 rhart@corbett.k12.or.us
Johnson, Jake (Behavior Specialist) jjohnson@corbett.k12.or.us
Lambert, Hannah (Student Services) 4219 hlambert@corbett.k12.or.us
Leedom, Helen (CHS Counselor) 4246 hleedom@corbett.k12.or.us
Lizio-Katzen, Hannah (English Teacher) 4202 hlizio-katzen@corbett.k12.or.us
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Mabbott, Janene (Educational Aide) jmabbott@corbett.k12.or.us
Merrill, Steve (Educational Aide) smerrill@corbett.k12.or.us
Noles, Cathy (YTP Specialist) 4259 cnoles@corbett.k12.or.us
Peterson, Robert (Campus Monitor) rpeterson@corbett.k12.or.us
Radulesk, Jenny (Social Studies/Health Teacher) 4271 jradulesk@corbett.k12.or.us
Reams, Cheryl (Secretary) 4276 creams@corbett.k12.or.us
Rondema, Paul (Mathematics Teacher) 4237 prondema@corbett.k12.or.us
Spanjer, Mallory (Social Studies/English Teacher) mspanjer@corbett.k12.or.us
Thole, Abbey (Spanish Teacher) 4289 athole@corbett.k12.or.us
Trisel, Julie (Science Teacher) 4223 jtrisel@corbett.k12.or.us
Wallace, Sam (English Teacher) 4256 swallace@corbett.k12.or.us
White, Katelyn (Culinary Arts/Theater Teacher) 4245 kwhite@corbett.k12.or.us
Wise, Andrew (Spanish Teacher) 4224 awise@corbett.k12.or.us
Young, Anthony (Art/Art History Teacher) 4232 ayoung@corbett.k12.or.us

Ashburn, Kristen (Educational Aide) kashburn@corbett.k12.or.us
Bergkvist, Brandi (SpEd Assistant) bbergkvist@corbett.k12.or.us
Brounstein, Sara (K-2 Teacher) 4267 sbrounstein@corbett.k12.or.us
Goodloomis, Rachel (CAPS / CMS Principal) 4225 rgoodloomis@corbett.k12.or.us
Griffith, Meredith (CAPS Learning Specialist 4287 mgriffith@corbett.k12.or.us
Gyerko, Nancy (CAPS Secretary) 4294 ngyerko@corbett.k12.or.us
Henson, Lindsey (3-5 Teacher) 4254 lhenson@corbett.k12.or.us
Knight, Vanessa (CAPS / CMS School Counselor) 4218 vknight@corbett.k12.or.us
Lieuallen, Jessica (K-2 Teacher) 4247 jlieuallen@corbett.k12.or.us
Long, Aaron (6-8 Teacher) 4214 along@corbett.k12.or.us
McIntire, Mark (Student Services) 4251 mmcintire@corbett.k12.or.us
Neighbors, John (6-8 Teacher) 4278 jneighbors@corbett.k12.or.us
Patrick, Mikayla (Educational Aide) mpatrick@corbett.k12.or.us
Ritchey, Jackie (CAPS Learning Specialist) jritchey@corbett.k12.or.us
Steichen, Abby (3-5 Teacher) 4277 asteichen@corbett.k12.or.us

Evans, Carrie (Transportation Coordinator) 4249 cevans@corbett.k12.or.us
Salisbury, Steve (Maintenance) 4213 ssalisbury@corbett.k12.or.us
Williams, Todd (Transportation Supervisor) 4265 twilliams@corbett.k12.or.us

Becker, Claudia (Groundskeeper) cbecker@corbett.k12.or.us
Carey, Patrick (Bus Driver) pcarey@corbett.k12.or.us
Conley, Kelli (Bus Driver / Educational Aide) kconley@corbett.k12.or.us
Corbett Education Foundation 4252
Deibert, Cynthia (Bus Driver) cdeibert@corbett.k12.or.us
Deibert, Kim (Bus Driver) kdeibert@corbett.k12.or.us
Denson, Kasey (Janitor) kdenson@corbett.k12.or.us
Elvins Dearixon, Holly (State Reporting) hdearixon@corbett.k12.or.us
Ghinga, Paul (Janitor) pghinga@corbett.k12.or.us
Greathouse, Ryan (Transportation / Maintenance I) rgreathouse@corbett.k12.or.us
Greathouse, Allan (Bus Driver) agreathouse@corbett.k12.or.us
Hopper, Kyle (Bus Driver / Educational Aide) khopper@corbett.k12.or.us
Kirnan, David (Bus Driver) dkirnan@corbett.k12.or.us
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Leamy, John (Bus Driver) jleamy@corbett.k12.or.us
Liviu, Lucaci (Janitor) llucaci@corbett.k12.or.us
Mershon, Jeff (Bus Driver) jmershon@corbett.k12.or.us
Shaw, Chris (Head Cook) cshaw@corbett.k12.or.us
Tucker, Seth (Kitchen Manager) 4216 stucker@corbett.k12.or.us
Student Services Office 4212
Velador, Dora (Janitor) dvelador@corbett.k12.or.us
Welsh, Haley (Instructional Aide Childcare) hwelsh@corbett.k12.or.us
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